TOR POZNAN

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-06-12 12:20.
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okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(18) WYKA Emil
1 1:48.664 +1.163 12:24:54.771
2 1:49.084 +1.583 12:26:43.855
3 1:48.066 +0.565 12:28:31.921
4 1:47.678 +0.177 12:30:19.599
5 1:47.501 - 12:32:07.100
(78) IDZIK Albert
1 1:49.582 +1.258 12:26:23.932
2 1:48.324 - 12:28:12.256
3 1:49.884 +1.560 12:30:02.140
4 1:50.423 +2.099 12:31:52.563
5 1:49.210 +0.886 12:33:41.773
6 1:51.356 +3.032 12:35:33.129
7 1:54.965 +6.641 12:37:28.094
p8 2:03.561 +15.237 12:39:31.655
(25) MIECZKOWSKI Rafat
1 1:54.604 +5.199 12:25:42.881
2 1:51.141 +1.736 12:27:34.022
3 1:49.405 - 12:29:23.427
p4 2:05.235 +15.830 12:31:28.662
(70) GISSEL Simon
1 1:50.570 +0.718 12:26:44.509
2 1:53.517 +3.665 12:28:38.026
3 1:49.852 - 12:30:27.878
4 1:50.614 +0.762 12:32:18.492
5 1:50.288 +0.436 12:34:08.780
6 1:50.306 +0.454 12:35:59.086
p7 1:57.802 +7.950 12:37:56.888
(42) LEMKE Leszek
1 1:56.499 +6.427 12:25:36.210
2 1:52.529 +2.457 12:27:28.739
3 1:52.050 +1.978 12:29:20.789
4 1:50.988 +0.916 12:31:11.777
5 1:50.072 - 12:33:01.849
p6 2:18.591 +28.519 12:35:20.440
p7 2:33.574 +43.502 12:37:54.014
(74) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:51.488 +0.439 12:27:59.475
2 1:52.794 +1.745 12:29:52.269
3 1:52.129 +1.080 12:31:44.398
4 1:51.049 - 12:33:35.447
5 1:52.467 +1.418 12:35:27.914
p6 2:11.591 +20.542 12:37:39.505
(34) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:55.457 +3.009 12:24:59.193
2 1:55.040 +2.592 12:26:54.233
3 1:53.637 +1.189 12:28:47.870
4 1:54.447 +1.999 12:30:42.317
5 1:54.011 +1.563 12:32:36.328
6 1:52.448 - 12:34:28.776
p7 2:13.790 +21.342 12:36:42.566
(19) SZARY Mariusz
1 1:55.857 +3.142 12:25:43.927
2 1:52.715 - 12:27:36.642
3 1:53.115 +0.400 12:29:29.757
4 1:53.672 +0.957 12:31:23.429
p5 2:00.812 +8.097 12:33:24.241
p6 3:15.517 +1:22.802 12:36:39.758

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(23) BLAWAT Stawomir
1 1:58.609 +4.373 12:24:49.384
2 1:54.236 - 12:26:43.620
p3 2:08.527 +14.291 12:28:52.147
(87) ADAMSKI Krzysztof
1 1:56.117 +1.826 12:28:30.845
2 1:54.452 +0.161 12:30:25.297
3 1:54.291 - 12:32:19.588
p4 2:26.156 +31.865 12:34:45.744
p5 4:20.791 +2:26.500 12:39:06.535
(69) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:56.008 +1.318 12:27:10.819
2 1:56.154 +1.464 12:29:06.973
3 1:54.690 - 12:31:01.663
4 1:55.950 +1.260 12:32:57.613
5 1:58.122 +3.432 12:34:55.735
6 1:56.730 +2.040 12:36:52.465
7 1:55.699 +1.009 12:38:48.164
(36) NOWAKOWSKI Przemystaw
1 1:55.643 +0.745 12:24:53.722
2 1:56.423 +1.525 12:26:50.145
3 1:54.898 - 12:28:45.043
4 1:56.207 +1.309 12:30:41.250
5 1:54.911 +0.013 12:32:36.161
6 1:56.667 +1.769 12:34:32.828
p7 2:21.876 +26.978 12:36:54.704
(52) BUGLOWSKI Adam
1 2:11.098 +10.666 12:25:48.385
2 2:01.723 +1.291 12:27:50.108
3 2:01.863 +1.431 12:29:51.971
4 2:00.432 | - 12:31:52.403
5 2:09.980 +9.548 12:34:02.383
p6 2:26.825 +26.393 12:36:29.208
(86) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:06.388 +2.955 12:26:42.336
2 2:03.911 +0.478 12:28:46.247
3 2:04.273 +0.840 12:30:50.520
4 2:03.495 +0.062 12:32:54.015
5 2:03.433 - 12:34:57.448
6 2:05.424 +1.991 12:37:02.872
p7 2:11.793 +8.360 12:39:14.665

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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